Mi 07.05.

Do 08.05.

Fr 09.05.

Sa 10.05.

So 11.05.

Do 15.05.

Sa 17.05.

Mi 21.05.

15:30

15:30

11:00

13:00

13:00

10:00

10:00

09:30

13:00

13:00

15:30

Juniorinnen U12-1
Junioren U15-2
Herren 70

Herren 40

Damen 60

Damen 30

Herren 1
Damen-Doppel
Herren 30

Damen 60

Juniorinnen U12-2

KL

KL

VL

KL

WL

BK

BL

BL

WL

KL

TC Siegen 2

TC 71 Netphen 1

TC Berghofen

TC GW Dunschede
TC Blau-Weild Lemgo
TuS Ferndorf 2

TC Halver

TV Eichen

TC Blau-Weil$ Hemer
TSG Beckum

TuS AdH Weidenau



Fr 23.05.

Sa 24.05.

So 25.05.

Sa 31.05.

Mi 04.06.

Do 12.06.

Sa 14.06.

So 15.06.

Sa 21.06.

So 22.06.

Mi 25.06.

Fr 27.06.

11:00

09:00

13:00

10:00

10:00

13:00

11:00

09:30

13:00

10:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

Herren 70
Junioren U12-1
Herren 30
Damen

Herren 2
Damen 60
Damen 65
Damen-Doppel
Damen 60
Damen

Damen 30
Junioren U12-1
Herren 2
Damen 65

Herren 70

VL

RLL

BL

SWL

BK

WL

VL

WL

SWL

BK

RLL

BK

VL

VL

TTC Verl

TV Freienohl

TC Hennen

TC Rot-Weil} Hagen 2
TC Rot-Weil} Hagen 2
PSV Gelsenkirchen

TC Ludwigstal Hattingen
TV Eiserfeld 74

ATV Dorstfeld

Hagener TC Blau-Gold 1
TuS Bruchhausen 02 2
TC Rot-Weil} Hagen 2
TC Wilgersdorf 1

TF Herten

TF Herten



Sa 28.06.

So 29.06.

Mi 02.07.

Do 03.07.

Mi 03.09.

Fr 05.09.

Mi 10.09.

Do 11.09.

Fr 12.09.

13:00

10:00

10:00

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

Herren 40

Herren 1

Herren 2

Juniorinen U12-2

Junioren U15-2

Junioren U12-2

Junioren U18-1

Junioren U12-2

Junioren U15-2

Junioren U18-1

KL

BL

BK

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

TC Gottfried von Cramm

TSG Westhofen TA 1

TuS Bruchhausen 02 1
Siegener SC 1

Siegener SC 1

Olper TC 1

TC Ludwigseck Salchendorf 1
TC Rot-Weiss Kirchhundem 1
TV Rosenthal 1899 1

TV Altenseelbach 1

WL-Westfalenliga, VL-Verbandliga, SWL-Siidwestfalenliga, RLL-Ruhr-Lippe-Liga,

BL-Bezirksliga, BK-Bezirksklasse, KL-Kreisliga



